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Classificacao preliminar

Ecole Nationale Supérieure Art et de Design de Nancy

Freie Universitat Berlin

Ghent University

Instituto Piaget




Instituto Politécnico de Leiria

122030357

Instituto Politécnico de Lisboa

123334738
122178236

Instituto Politécnico Portaleagre

Instituto Superior de Comércio de Paris

Instituto Tecnolégico de Buenos Aires

RWTH Aachen University

Sorbonne Université

Universidad Catolica Santo Toribio de Mogrovejo



Technische Universtat Miinchen

Univerista di Bologna

121154823

123575334
123420678
122143964
121155285
124011804
123701901
120140782
122089322
122071395
123388525
122133773
122074327
122072642
123166703
123599956
122146522
120143586
120164469
122118359
121131281
123172445
124228320
122043334
123479326
123262680
122145144
121171299
120135949




Universidade de Coimbra

123443846
122152214
123209755
120130127
122049623
124019959
122156129
123297782
123608860
123035740
122149334
123116627
123570481
123751613
123669379
121130455
122166920
121156817
122040263
122172905
123157851
122043512
123710594
123701707
121184941
122061691
123238411
123607872
122031329
123212839
122130220
122124708
120027447
122166742
123752520




Universidade de Evora

123668941
123216566
123505494
123703165
123206121
123137097

Universidade de Kyushi

Universidade de Lisboa

Universidade do Porto

122096777

Universidade Europeia

Université de Lille

Universitat Wien




Universitat de Girona

123672762
123508159
123680642
123706294
122075349
124166528
124018238

Universita Degli Studi di Bari Aldo Moro

Universita degli Studi di Siena

122165453
122145136
122128582

University of Macau

120180033
124205306
121079594
122147714
121047880
120063998

Université Sorbonne Nouvelle




Université Paris 1 Pantheon-Sorbonne

123482785
123749292
122155482
123128658
122055797
123069286
120170931
122168540
122115610
122070959

Université Luminére Lyon 2

123687898
123362618
122073737

Technical University of Darmstadt




Univeristy of Copenhagen

121167436
122038088
123673051

_Aprovados dentro do nimero de vagas




